Rank | SailNo
1st 192
2nd |18

3rd |25

4th | 503
5th | 585
6th | 325
7th | 675
8th |43

Seawind Race 5, 2020
North Collier Regional Park

Results are final as of 17:23 on March 10, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Weaver
Jerse

L Knoblauch
Wyatt

Spitz
Williams
Lineman

Jones

R1 | R2
1.0 2.0
4.0 |3.0
2.0 (1.0
50 (6.0
3.0 [5.0
6.0 [7.0
(7.0) | 4.0
8.0 8.0

R3 R4
1.0 5.0

(6.0) 1.0

3.0 (6.0)

4.0 (9.0 DNF)
(9.0 DNF) | 2.0

2.0 4.0

5.0 3.0

7.0 7.0

RS
3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
8.0

R6
2.0
3.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
8.0

Race Director: J Knoblauch

Asst RD: Kurti

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R7
3.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
(9.0 DNS)
5.0
(9.0 DNS)

R8
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
8.0

R9
(7.0)
2.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

R10
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
8.0

Total | Nett
26.0 |19.0
26.0 |20.0
33.0 |27.0
43.0 |34.0
49.0 |40.0
52.0 |43.0
57.0 |50.0
79.0 |70.0



