Seawind Race 5, 2020

North Collier Regional Park

Results are final as of 17:23 on March 10, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	Total	Nett
1st	192	Weaver	1.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	(7.0)	1.0	26.0	19.0
2nd	18	Jerse	4.0	3.0	(6.0)	1.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	26.0	20.0
3rd	25	L Knoblauch	2.0	1.0	3.0	(6.0)	5.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	33.0	27.0
4th	503	Wyatt	5.0	6.0	4.0	(9.0 DNF)	1.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	6.0	43.0	34.0
5th	585	Spitz	3.0	5.0	(9.0 DNF)	2.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	49.0	40.0
6th	325	Williams	6.0	7.0	2.0	4.0	7.0	4.0	(9.0 DNS)	5.0	5.0	3.0	52.0	43.0
7th	675	Lineman	(7.0)	4.0	5.0	3.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	57.0	50.0
8th	43	Jones	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	(9.0 DNS)	8.0	8.0	8.0	79.0	70.0

Race Director: J Knoblauch Asst RD: Kurti

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com